
Roster for 2014/2015 Harrelson Fund Committee

Chair June 2015 Currie, Debbie NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195157556
debbie_currie@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Laux, Dorianne English
Creative Writing

Campus Box 8105
9195154165
dllaux@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Havner, Kerry Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Charlton, Harvey Mathematics
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195157884
charlton@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bass, Lisa Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9194917678
lrbass@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Gunter, Chris Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Currie, Debbie NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195157556
debbie_currie@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Evans, Caitlin Poultry Science ceevans2@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2015 Elder, Kelly B A - Political Science keelder@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Anderson, Ryan B A - Chemistry rgander2@ncsu.edu

XO No End Cassidy, Sean University Scholars Program
University Scholars

Campus Box 7316
9195133984
sean_cassidy@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2014/2015 Harrelson Fund Committee

XO No End Brown, Betsy Provost Office- Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
9195137741
betsy_brown@ncsu.edu

XO Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=6  GRAD=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=1  XO=3  
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